Light Curtain
Protective Columns
	• Automatically bounces
back after physical
shock or vibration.
	• �Robust baseplate allows
radial and vertical
alignment.

safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0150-xxxx to YBB-xxxx-0900-xxxx
YCA-xxxx-3400-xxxx
YXC-1715-M11 $905.00 Contrinex mirror column, 1716mm [67.56 in] housing, 1532mm [60.31 in] mirror(s). For use with
safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0150-xxxx to YBB-xxxx-1400-xxxx
YCA-xxxx-3400-xxxx to YCA-xxxx-4400-xxxx
YXC-2015-M11 $1,047.00 Contrinex mirror column, 2016mm [79.37 in] housing, 1682mm [66.22 in] mirror(s). For use with
safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0150-xxxx to YBB-xxxx-1600-xxxx
YCA-xxxx-3400-xxxx to YCA-xxxx-4400-xxxx
YXC-2215-M11 $1,192.00 Contrinex mirror column, 2216mm [87.24 in] housing, 1832mm [72.13 in] mirror(s). For use with
safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0150-xxxx to YBB-xxxx-1700-xxxx
YCA-xxxx-3400-xxxx to YCA-xxxx-4400-xxxx
YXC-1185-M23 $468.00 Contrinex mirror column, 1185mm [46.65 in] housing, (3) 90mm [3.54 in] mirror(s). For use with
safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included. YCA-xxxx-3400-xxxx
YXC-1285-M24 $558.00 Contrinex mirror column, 1285mm [50.59 in] housing, (4) 90mm [3.54 in] mirror(s). For use with
safety light curtains. Mounting hardware included. YCA-xxxx-4300-xxxx
Protective Columns
YXC-0985-F00 $434.00 Contrinex protective column, 965mm [37.99 in] housing. For use with safety light curtains. Mounting
hardware included. YBB-xxxx-0150-xxxx to YBB-xxxx-0800-xxxx

6.10
BOLT
CENTER
 A
 15.0
0.59
 136.4
5.37
 B
YXC-xxxx-F00
Safety Light Curtains Protective Columns Dimensions
Part Number Total Height A
mm [in]
Housing Height B
mm [in]
YXC-0985-F00 985 [38.78] 965 [37.99]
YXC-1285-F00 1285 [50.59] 1265 [49.80]
YXC-1740-F00 1740 [68.50] 1720 [67.72]
YXC-2040-F00 2040 [80.31] 2020 [79.53]
Note: Full and open top caps are provided to accommodate taller units.
See our website www.AutomationDirect.com for complete engineering drawings.
www.automationdirect.com Safety Electrical Components tESC-46
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405